SHERIFF SALE LIST

Properties are in foreclosure, we have no access & properties may be occupied. All sales

start at 10 a.m. every Thursday in the Commissioners Meeting Room, Rogers Co. Courthouse

All buyers are responsible for any and all taxes, liens owed on the property.

Highlighted sales are recalls and no longer for sale

CASE #

CV-2024-189
CJ-2024-313
CJ-2024-428
CJ-2024-463
CJ-2024-272
CJ-2023-373
CJ-2024-467

NAME
BINGHAM
EPSTEIN
KILLIAN
RAZOOK
MAYFIELD
GRAY
SNIDER

ADDRESS

19025 E 460 RD

29127 S TOMAHAWK RD
401 SNORMAL AVE
1905 WALNUT HILL LN
13771 S LIONEL

25511 E 350 RD

12 1ST ST NE

CITy
CLMR
CLMR
CLMR
CLMR
ooL
CHELSEA
INOLA

APPRAISAL
200,000
200,000
175,000
218,000

40,000
225,000
150,000

DATE

5-Jun
12-Jun
12-Jun
19-Jun
19-Jun
19-Jun

10-Jul






