SHERIFF SALE LIST

Properties are in foreclosure, we have no access & properties may be occupied. All sales start at 10 a.m. every Thursday in the Commissioners Meeting Room, Rogers Co. Courthouse

All buyers are responsible for any and all taxes, liens owed on the property.

Highlighted sales are recalls and no longer for sale

CASE #	NAME	ADDRESS	CITY	APPRAISAL	DATE
CV-2024-189	BINGHAM	19025 E 460 RD	CLMR	200,000	5-Jun
CJ-2024-313	EPSTEIN	29127 S TOMAHAWK RD	CLMR	200,000	12-Jun
CJ-2024-428	KILLIAN	401 S NORMAL AVE	CLMR	175,000	12-Jun
CJ-2024-463	RAZOOK	1905 WALNUT HILL LN	CLMR	218,000	19-Jun
CJ-2024-272	MAYFIELD	13771 S LIONEL	OOL	40,000	19-Jun
CJ-2023-373	GRAY	25511 E 350 RD	CHELSEA	225,000	19-Jun
CJ-2024-467	SNIDER	12 1ST ST NE	INOLA	150,000	10-Jul